
Fiinal 1991 Division 111 Cumulative Football Statistics Report 
I V • y (Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games) 

Institution - C a t h o l i c U n i v e r s i t y lor 1,0 
(number) 

games Headcoach R i r . k Nnvak Full season record. 5 - 5 -

Conference name. Ind Conference record 

(won) (lost) 

0 - 0 
(tied) 

0 
(won) (lost) (tied) 

First and last name 

D e b r a i r e Meekins 

Derek Savoy 

^ ike Green 

Lee C o r n i s h 

Anthony Romano 
R u s s e l l West 

r J R o b l e s 

Kyle Fornham 

Jim McGloin 

Br ian Auth 

J e r r y P e t r o n e o l o 

Ed S u l l i v a n 

Jim O p f i n g e r 

Tony Nazzaro 

Tohn Mr.Carthy 

C h r i s Fay 

Jack McConnell 

r.Vinrk r;n1H«3t-nn 

r.pp Wang 

Cl 

J r 

J r 

S r 

F r 

F r 
F r 

F r 

J r 

S r 

F r 

S r 

Jr 
FR 

J r 

So 
J r 

Sr 
Sr 
Fr 

Pos. 

IB 

RB 

iB 

\B 

m 
JB 

?B 

OB 

OE 

WE 

TE 

TE 

LE 

DE 

TiF 

m 
PK 

G 

10 

10 

10 

1 

1 
3 

10 

7 

4 

1 

10 

10 

"7 

2 

10 

6 

10 

10 

1 

RUSHINQ 
Rushes 

157 

144 

62 

3 

1 
2 

1 

28 

14 

Net 

629 

572 

245 

31 

4 
- 1 

- 3 

- 2 7 

- 5 5 

TD> 

3 

3 

1 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

MSSINQ 
AH 

2 

160 

89 

1 

Comp 

0 

70 

42 

1 

Int 

1 

LO 

8 

0 

Yards 

0 

922 

599 

4 

TDs 

0 

5 

6 

0 

TOTAL OFF 
Pleys Yards 

RECEIVINQ 
No 

13 

10 

4 

46 

?fi 
11 

3 

Yards 

80 

141 

33 

678 

4 ? 6 

137 

26 

TDs 

0 

1 

0 

6 

3 

1 

0 

RASS INT RET 
No 

? 

3 

2 

2 

Yards 

?? 

4fi 

17 

0 

TDa 

0 

1 

0 

0 

PUNTING 
No 

'̂ 5 

Yards 

139: 

PUNT RETURNS 
No 

18 

1 

Yards 

118 

1 

TDs 

0 

1 

K. 0 RETURNS | 
No 

21 

1 

5 

4 

Yards 

395 

19 

61 

?A 

TDs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

TEAM TOTALS 

OPPONENTTOTALS 

412 

451 

1395 

1771 

7 

14 

252 

249 

113 

122 

19 

13 

152! 

1592 

11 

11 

664 292(Jll3 

700 3107 

1524 11 M 121 

I22I1592 11 

1 

19 1 4 3 0 

45 1393 

49 1519 

22 

22 

177|o 

1 8 3 0 

34 550 

32I564 

0 

0 

IMPORTANT The national per-game rank
ings are t>ased on games an individual 
actually plays [fa a game played If he's in 
ttie Iineup for even one play whettier or not 
he touches the ball But to l>e ranked a 
player must appear In at least 75 percent of 
his team^ games (I e B of B 7 of 9 8 of 10 
9 of 11) 

JTbtal 
TDs 

3 

4 

1 

0 

6 

3 

1 

L 
1 

ottenslve X Pit. 
Kicks 

Att 

18 

2 

Made 

16 

1 

Run/Pass 
All 

0 

Made 

0 

FleM Goals 
Atl 

10 

Mada 

19 

-Ibtal 
Polnis 

18 

24 

6 

46 

36 
18 

6 

6 

6 

I 

20I20I17I0 0 19[o" 167 

ii£i7 4 3 8 5 18? 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPPS 

FIRSTDOWNS 

Rush 

79 

91 

Pass 

71 

62 

Pen 

11 

17 

Total 

161 

170 

PENALTIES 

No 

70 

71 

Yards 

594 

667 

FUMBLES 

No 

18 

19 

Lost 

7 

10 

SCORING 
Defensive X Pts 

Kick Retums 
Att 

0 

0 

Made 

0 

0 

Int 
Att 

0 

0 

Made 

0 

0 

Sal 

0 

0 

PUNTS 

Had BIkd 

0 

3 

FUMBLE RETURNS 
1 

No 

10 

7 

Yards 

NA 

NA 

TD 

0 

0 

Kick Returns 
Player 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS 
Interceptions 

AIL Mode Player 

NCAA 832710/91 



OPPONENT 

1991 RESULTS 
OWN OPP 

SCORE SCORE SITE 
1 G a l l a u d e t 1^4^ 32 24 H 
2 F r o s t b u r g I t J O 

ATTEND
ANCE 
2500 

OPPONENT 
7 M e t h o d i s t •3/l«> 

OWN OPP ATTEND-
SCORE SCORE SITE ANCE 

20 0 H 4000 

29 
3 Randolph Macon43^° 10 

9.3AO 

2500 8 Georgetown Ij'jo 17 21_ 

13 Z4. ^ Tona 
5 Wesley 5 i , J l 14 41 

_tL 
H 

1700 9 Western Conn ^̂ f̂  21 

1500 10 Chicago ^fi^ 
2000 11 

23 

10. 

6 NPwpnrI- Npwg 3547 17 1 3 JEL 

A 
A 

A 

1785 
750 

600 

For site use H for home A for away and N for neutral 
1991 LONG PLAYS 

Please list your players with the following mimmums rushing and passing—80 yards, interceptions and kickoff retums—90 yards punt retums—80 
yards, punts—70 yards, field goals—50 yards Fonward-pass plays should show combined yardage of pass and run, listing passer first then the 
receiver 

Yards Own player(s) Opponent Type of play Scored? 

1991 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List only those surpassing the mmimums shown at left 

Total Player Opponent 
(mm) 

60 
400 

45 
200 

50 
25 

300 
4 

10 
150 

4 

3 
100 
150 

(mm) 
100 
500 

90 
500 

60 
30 

300 
5 

30 
20 
10 

TOTAL OFPENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptons (no) 
Yards punts retumed 
Yards l^ickoffs returned 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles lost 

J e r r y P e t r o n g o l o F r o s t b u r g 

1991 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any player in the following categories who completed his career in 1991 and has surpassed any of the mimmums indicated in parenthesis Statistics 
should not include NCAA championship plav-off games or bowl qames Under Years list the actual seasons of varsity competition eg 1988 91 

TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yaids) Years Games Plays Yards 

RUSHING (3,000 yards) Years Games Rushes NetYards TD 

PASSING (300 compietions) Years Games AtL Comp int Yards TD 

R E C E i V i N G ( 1 5 0 c a t c i i e s ) Circle position (WR SE FL TE. WB RB) Years Games Catches Yards TD 

PUNTiNG (mm 100 punts) Years Games Punts Yards Avg 

SCORING (mm 250 points) Years Games TDs PATs FGs Pts 

INTERCEPTIONS (min 20 interceptions) Years Games InL Yards TD 

FIELD GOALS (mm 35 made) Years Games AtL Made Long 


