Final 1991 Division III Cumulative Football Statistics Report (Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games)

Institution Catholic University	for <u>10</u> games	Head coach Rick Nova	ak Full season record	5_	– 5	
•	(number)			(wоп)	(lost)	(tied)
	Conference	ce nameInd	Conference record	0	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	Oomerenc	50 Hairig	Conierence record			

		T	<u> </u>	T		RUSHING		T -	P	ASSIN	G		TOTA	AL OFF	F	RECEIVING		PA	SS INT R	ET	TP	UNTING	PUNT RETURNS				K. O RETURNS		
First and last name	CI	Pos	G	Rushes	Net	TDs	Att	Comp	Int	Yards	TDs	Plays	Yards	No	Yards	TDs		Yerds	TDs			No	Yards	TDs		Yards	TD		
Debraire Meekins	Jr	RB	10	157	629	3	2	0	1	0	0			13	80	0									21	395	<u></u>		
Derek Savoy	Jr	RB	10	144	572	3								10	141	1_						L							
Mike Green	Sr	RB	10	62	245	1								4	33	0_									1	19	<u></u>		
Lee Cornish	Fr	RB	1	3	31	0							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u>L</u>											L		
Anthony Romano	Fr	RB	1	1	4	0														l		1				İ			
Russell West		RB		2	-1	0																			5	61			
T J Robles	Fr		10	1	-3	0														45	139	3							
Kyle Fornham	Jr	QB	7	28	-27	0	160	70	10	922	5																		
Jım McGloın	Sr	QB	4	14	- 55	0	89	42	8	599	6																		
Brian Auth	Fr	QI	1				1	1	0	4	0											<u> </u>							
Jerry Petrongolo	Sr	WI	10			<u> </u>				<u> </u>			·	46	678	6						18	118	0					
Ed Sullivan	Jr	_	10	ļ <u> </u>										26	426	3	2	22	0								L		
Jim Opfinger	FR	TI	- <u>7</u>	ļ		<u> </u>							ļ	11	137	1_						<u> </u>							
Tony Nazzaro	Jr	TI	2	ļ		<u> </u>			<u> </u>		ļ			3	26	O.						<u> </u>					<u> </u>		
John McCartny	So	L	10	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		ļ		<u> </u>					<u> </u>	3	46	1	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		ļ		<u> </u>	┖		
Chris Fay	Jr	ום	6				ļ		igert		ļ					<u> </u>	ļ			<u> </u>		1_	1	1	4	36	L		
Jack McConnell			1Ω			<u> </u>	ļ				_	ļ				<u> </u>	2	17	0		ļ .	ļ				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Chuck Goldston	Sr	ום	10	<u> </u>			.					<u></u>				<u> </u>	2	0	0	$oxed{igspace}$		<u> </u>				<u> </u>	L		
Lee Wang	Fr	PI	1						<u> </u>																				
TEAM TOTALS				412	1395	7	252	113	19	152	11	664	2920	113	1524	11	13	121	1	45	1393	22	177	0	34	550	0		
OPPONENT TOTALS				451	1771	14	249	122	13	1592	11	700	3107	122	1592	11	19	143	0	49	1519	22	183	0	32	564	0		

IMPORTANT The national per-game rankings are based on games an individual ings are based on games an individual actually plays its a game played if hes in the lineup for even one play whether or not he touches the ball. But to be ranked a player must appear in at least 75 percent of his team's games (i.e. 6 of 8 7 of 9 8 of 10 9 of 11)

	C	Hensh	e X Pt]						
Total		ka		Pass		Goals	Total			
TDs	Att.	Made	Att	Made	Att	Made	Points			
3							18			
4							24			
1							6			
0	18	16	Ω	0	10	19	46			
6_							36 18			
3							18			
1							6			
1							6			
1							6			
	2	1					1			
20	20	17	0	0	19	10	167			
		17		3	8	5	188			

Team	FIRST DOWNS			PENALTIES		FUM	SCORING					PUNTS	FUMBLE RETURNS						
Totals	Rush	Pass	Pen	Pen	Pen	Total	No	Yards	No	Lost	Defense Kick Returns		rve X Pts		Saf	Had Blkd	No	Yards	7
									Att	Made	Att	Made				<u> </u>			
OWN	79	71	11	161	70	594	18	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	NA	0		
OPPS	91	62	17	170	71	667	19	10	0	0	0	0	0	3	7	NA	0		

Kick Returns	INDIVIDUAL DE	IDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS Interceptions						
Player	AtL	Made	Player	Att.	Made			
			·					
·								